BENSINGER

DARIO FRANCHITTI

Season 4, Episode 31

Location

Albany-Schenectady-Troy, NY
Albany-Schenectady-Troy, NY

Albany, GA
Atlanta, GA
Augusta, GA
Augusta, GA
Augusta, GA
Augusta, GA
Austin, TX
Baltimore, MD
Baton Rouge, LA
Biloxi, MS
Birmingham, AL
Boise, ID
Boston, MA
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Chicago, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Cleveland, OH
Columbia, SC

Dallas-Ft. Worth, TX

Denver, CO
Dothan, AL
Elmira, NY
Elmira, NY
Evansville, IN
Hattiesburg, MS
Honolulu, HI
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Indianapolis, IN
Jonesboro, AR
Kansas City, MO
Knoxville, TN
Lexington, KY
Las Vegas, NV
Los Angeles, CA
Louisville, KY

OVER THE AIR STATIONS

Station / Affiliate
WCWN/WB
WRGB/CBS
WALB/NBC
WAGA / FOX
WFXG / FOX
WFXG / FOX
WFXG / FOX
WFXG / FOX
KVUE / ABC
WMAR / ABC
WBXH / IND
WLOX / ABC
WBRC / FOX
KTVB / NBC
WFXT / FOX
WBTV / CBS
WBTV / CBS
WMAQ / NBC
WXIX / FOX

Airing Dates
Saturday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Monday Evenings
Sunday Mornings
Saturday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Saturday Evenings

WAUB/MyNetworklSunday Evenings

WIS / NBC
KXAS / NBC
KMGH / ABC
WDFX / FOX
WETMDT2
WETM/NBC
WFIE / NBC
WDAM / ABC
KGMB / CBS
KRIV / Fox
KRIV / Fox
WRTV / ABC
KAIT / ABC
KSHB / NBC
WTNZ / FOX
WKYT-DT2/CW
KSNV / NBC
KABC / ABC
WAVE / NBC

Sunday Morning
Sunday Evenings

Saturday Late Night

Sunday Evenings
Sunday Mornings

Sunday Late Nights
Saturday Mornings

Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings

Saturday Afternoons
Sunday Afternoons

Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Saturday Evenings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Evenings

Saturday Late Night

Sunday Evenings

Airing Times
12:00am
11:35pm
12:30am
12:00am
4:30pm
1:30am
4:00am
10:35pm
10:35pm
12:35am
6:00pm
6:00am
10:30pm
11:00pm
12:30am
7:30pm
11:35pm
12:05am
2:00am
11:00pm
11:30am
11:00pm
1:35am
11:00pm
10:00am
2:00am
5:00am
5:00pm
10:30pm
2:30pm
1:00pm
12:00am
10:30pm
11:00pm
6:30pm
6:00am
12:00am
2:30am
12:00am



Lubbock, TX
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Montgomery, AL
Myrtle Beach, SC
Nashville, TN

New Orleans, LA
New York, NY
Norfolk, VA
Ottumwa, IA
Philadelphia, PA
Raleigh-Durham, NC
Rochesterm MN, Mason City IA, Austin MN
Salt Lake City, UT
San Antonio, TX

San Diego, CA

San Diego, CA

San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose, CA
Seattle, WA
Shreveport, LA

St. Louis, MO

Twin Falls, ID

West Palm Beach, FL

KAMC/ABC
WITI / FOX
WITI / FOX
WSFA / NBC
WMBFDT / NBC
WSMV / NBC
WWL / CBS
WWOR/IND
WVEC / ABC
KYOU / FOX
WCAU/NBC
WRAL/CBS
KAAL/ABC
KUTV/CBS
WOAI / NBC
KNSD / NBC
KNSD / NBC
KGO / ABC
KING / NBC
KSLA / CBS
KTVI / FOX
KTFT / NBC
WEFLX /FOX

Sunday Evenings

Saturday Mornings
Sunday Afternoons

Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings

Saturday Evenings
Sunday Afternoons

Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings

Sunday Afternoons

Sunday Evenings

Saturday Afternoons
Sunday Late Nights
Saturday Evenings
Saturday Mornings

Sunday Evenings
Sunday Evenings

10:35pm
6:30am

1:00pm

12:00am
11:35pm
11:00pm
11:35pm
11:30pm
1:30pm

10:00pm
12:05am
12:05am
12:30am
11:35pm
11:00pm
4:00pm

12:00am
4:00pm

12:05am
10:35pm
5:30am

11:00pm
11:00pm
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Day
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Date
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr

REGIONAL SPORTS NETWORKS

Local Time Eastern Time

12:00A

11:30P CT 12:30A
2:30P PT 5:30P
6:00P
5:00P MT 7:00P
7:00P

11:30A
6:30P MT 8:30P
6:00A PT 9:00A
6:00P

11:30A
4:30P CT 5:30P
6:00P

11:30A

11:00A CT 12:00pP
4:30P
6:00P

Outlet
CSN Philly
CSN Chicago
ROOT Sports Northwest
TCN Philly
ROOT Sports Rocky Mountain
ROOT Sports Pittsburgh
CSN Philly
ROOT Sports Rocky Mountain
ROOT Sports Northwest
TCN Philly
MASN
CSN Chicago
ROOT Sports Pittsburgh
CSN Philly
CSN Chicago
NESN
TCN Philly

Episode
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti
Dario Franchitti



