

	OVER THE AIR STATIONS		
Location	Station / Affiliate	Airing Dates	Airing Times
Albany-Schenectady-Troy, NY	WCWN/WB	Saturday Evenings	12:00am
Albany-Schenectady-Troy, NY	WRGB/CBS	Sunday Evenings	11:35pm
Albany, GA	WALB/NBC	Sunday Evenings	12:30am
Atlanta, GA	WAGA / FOX	Saturday Evenings	12:00am
Augusta, GA	WFXG / FOX	Saturday Evenings	4:30pm
Augusta, GA	WFXG / FOX	Saturday Evenings	1:30am
Augusta, GA	WFXG / FOX	Sunday Mornings	4:00am
Augusta, GA	WFXG / FOX	Sunday Evenings	10:35pm
Austin, TX	KVUE / ABC	Saturday Evenings	10:35pm
Baltimore, MD	WMAR / ABC	Sunday Evenings	12:35am
Baton Rouge, LA	WBXH / IND	Monday Evenings	6:00pm
Biloxi, MS	WLOX / ABC	Sunday Mornings	6:00am
Birmingham, AL	WBRC / FOX	Saturday Evenings	10:30pm
Boise, ID	KTVB / NBC	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm
Boston, MA	WFXT / FOX	Saturday Evenings	12:30am
Charlotte, NC	WBTV / CBS	Saturday Evenings	7:30pm
Charlotte, NC	WBTV / CBS	Saturday Evenings	11:35pm
Chicago, IL	WMAQ / NBC	Sunday Evenings	12:05am
Cincinnati, OH	WXIX / FOX	Saturday Evenings	2:00am
Cleveland, OH	WAUB/MyNetwork	cTSunday Evenings	11:00pm
Columbia, SC	WIS / NBC	Sunday Morning	11:30am
Dallas-Ft. Worth, TX	KXAS / NBC	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm
Denver, CO	KMGH / ABC	Saturday Late Night	1:35am
Dothan, AL	WDFX / FOX	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm
Elmira, NY	WETMDT2	Sunday Mornings	10:00am
Elmira, NY	WETM/NBC	Sunday Late Nights	2:00am
Evansville, IN	WFIE / NBC	Saturday Mornings	5:00am
Hattiesburg, MS	WDAM / ABC	Sunday Evenings	5:00pm
Honolulu, HI	KGMB / CBS	Sunday Evenings	10:30pm
Houston, TX	KRIV / Fox	Saturday Afternoons	2:30pm
Houston, TX	KRIV / Fox	Sunday Afternoons	1:00pm
Indianapolis, IN	WRTV / ABC	Sunday Evenings	12:00am
Jonesboro, AR	KAIT / ABC	Sunday Evenings	10:30pm
Kansas City, MO	KSHB / NBC	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm
Knoxville, TN	WTNZ / FOX	Saturday Evenings	6:30pm
Lexington, KY	WKYT-DT2/CW	Sunday Mornings	6:00am
Las Vegas, NV	KSNV / NBC	Sunday Evenings	12:00am
Los Angeles, CA	KABC / ABC	Saturday Late Night	2:30am
Louisville, KY	WAVE / NBC	Sunday Evenings	12:00am

Lubbock, TX	KAMC/ABC	Sunday Evenings	10:35pm
Milwaukee, WI	WITI / FOX	Saturday Mornings	6:30am
Milwaukee, WI	WITI / FOX	Sunday Afternoons	1:00pm
Montgomery, AL	WSFA / NBC	Sunday Evenings	12:00am
Myrtle Beach, SC	WMBFDT / NBC	Sunday Evenings	11:35pm
Nashville, TN	WSMV / NBC	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm
New Orleans, LA	WWL / CBS	Sunday Evenings	11:35pm
New York, NY	WWOR/IND	Saturday Evenings	11:30pm
Norfolk, VA	WVEC / ABC	Sunday Afternoons	1:30pm
Ottumwa, IA	KYOU / FOX	Sunday Evenings	10:00pm
Philadelphia, PA	WCAU/NBC	Sunday Evenings	12:05am
Raleigh-Durham, NC	WRAL/CBS	Sunday Evenings	12:05am
Rochesterm MN, Mason City IA, Austin MN	KAAL/ABC	Sunday Evenings	12:30am
Salt Lake City, UT	KUTV/CBS	Sunday Evenings	11:35pm
San Antonio, TX	WOAI / NBC	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm
San Diego, CA	KNSD / NBC	Sunday Afternoons	4:00pm
San Diego, CA	KNSD / NBC	Sunday Evenings	12:00am
San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose, CA	KGO / ABC	Saturday Afternoons	4:00pm
Seattle, WA	KING / NBC	Sunday Late Nights	12:05am
Shreveport, LA	KSLA / CBS	Saturday Evenings	10:35pm
St. Louis, MO	KTVI / FOX	Saturday Mornings	5:30am
Twin Falls, ID	KTFT / NBC	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm
West Palm Beach, FL	WFLX /FOX	Sunday Evenings	11:00pm



DARIO FRANCHITTI

Season 4, Episode 31

REGIONAL SI ONIS NEI WORKS								
Day	Date	Local Time Eastern Time	Outlet	Episode				
Thursday	10-Apr	12:00A	CSN Philly	Dario Franchitti				
Thursday	10-Apr	11:30P CT 12:30A	CSN Chicago	Dario Franchitti				
Thursday	10-Apr	2:30P PT 5:30P	ROOT Sports Northwest	Dario Franchitti				
Thursday	10-Apr	6:00P	TCN Philly	Dario Franchitti				
Thursday	10-Apr	5:00P MT 7:00P	ROOT Sports Rocky Mountain	Dario Franchitti				
Thursday	10-Apr	7:00P	ROOT Sports Pittsburgh	Dario Franchitti				
Friday	11-Apr	11:30A	CSN Philly	Dario Franchitti				
Friday	11-Apr	6:30P MT 8:30P	ROOT Sports Rocky Mountain	Dario Franchitti				
Friday	11-Apr	6:00A PT 9:00A	ROOT Sports Northwest	Dario Franchitti				
Saturday	12-Apr	6:00P	TCN Philly	Dario Franchitti				
Sunday	13-Apr	11:30A	MASN	Dario Franchitti				
Sunday	13-Apr	4:30P CT 5:30P	CSN Chicago	Dario Franchitti				
Sunday	13-Apr	6:00P	ROOT Sports Pittsburgh	Dario Franchitti				
Monday	14-Apr	11:30A	CSN Philly	Dario Franchitti				
Monday	14-Apr	11:00A CT 12:00P	CSN Chicago	Dario Franchitti				
Monday	14-Apr	4:30P	NESN	Dario Franchitti				
Monday	14-Apr	6:00P	TCN Philly	Dario Franchitti				